Division of School & Community Nutrition
Phone Number:  502-564-5625
Fax Number:  502-564-5519
	NAME
	EXT #
	EMAIL


Director’s Office
	Deanna Tackett, Director
	4929
	Deanna.Tackett@education.ky.gov

	Lisa Lang, Assistant Director
	4944
	Lisa.Lang@education.ky.gov 

	Tim Cooper
	4935
	Timothy.Cooper@eduction.ky.gov 


Support Branch
	Michael Sullivan, Branch Manager
	4930
	Michael.Sullivan@education.ky.gov

	Kara Carter
	4920
	Kara.Carter@education.ky.gov

	Tonya Smither
	4938
	Tonya.Smither@education.ky.gov

	Debbie McCoy
	4921
	Debbie.Mccoy@education.ky.gov

	Shelby Ogden
	4909
	Shelby.Ogden@education.ky.gov

	Cathy Gallagher
	4933
	Cathy.Gallagher@education.ky.gov

	Cyndi Willmarth
	4911
	Cyndi.Willmarth@education.ky.gov


Schools Branch

	Valerie Crouch, Branch Manager
	4912
	Valerie.Crouch@education.ky.gov

	Lisa Hatton
	4919
	Lisa.Hatton@education.ky.gov

	Katie Embree-Cleveland
	4915
	Kathryn.Embree-Cleveland@education.ky.gov

	Jennifer Langfels
	4939
	Jennifer.Langfels@education.ky.gov

	Jenny Fuller
	4924
	Jennifer.Fuller@education.ky.gov

	Deborah Thompson
	4928
	Deborah.Thompson@education.ky.gov

	Cindy McIntosh
	4918
	Lucinda.Mcintosh@education.ky.gov

	Ali McCreary
	4934
	Althiria.Mccreary@education.ky.gov

	Steve Abbott
	4903
	Steven.Abbott@education.ky.gov

	Alan Curtsinger
	4916
	Alan.Curtsinger@education.ky.gov

	Faith Corbin
	4942
	Faith.Corbin@education.ky.gov

	Diana Drury
	4926
	Diana.Drury@education.ky.gov

	Brent Mason
	4918
	Brent.Mason@education.ky.gov 

	Elli Pace
	4923
	Elli.Pace@education.ky.gov

	Sandra Wagner
	4946
	Sandra.Wagner@education.ky.gov

	Brenda Zahn
	4931
	Brenda.Zahn@education.ky.gov 


Child and Adult Care Food Program Branch

	Elizabeth Fiehler, Branch Manager
	4949
	Elizabeth.Fiehler@education.ky.gov 

	Kelia Benningfield
	4906
	Kelia.Benningfield@education.ky.gov

	Annalisa Ochs
	4901
	Annalisa.Ochs@education.ky.gov

	Debra Galloway
	4947
	Debra.Galloway@education.ky.gov

	Christina Schenk
	4902
	Christina.Schenk@education.ky.gov

	Elaine Jett
	4910
	Mary.Jett@education.ky.gov

	Bart Spears
	4941
	Christopher.Spears@education.ky.gov

	Rene Poitra
	4904
	Rene.Poitra@education.ky.gov

	Steve Justice
	4936
	Steve.Justice@education.ky.gov

	Tim Simpson
	4900
	Timothy.Simpson@education.ky.gov

	Suzanne Bullock-Ray
	4914
	Traci.Bullock-Ray@education.ky.gov


